BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Surprise Football Shirt 26.05.25

Name Ticket Number
Hannah Bristow 2
Rhys Hughes 4
Liam Wilson 7
Danielle Rigley 8
Chloe Butterfield 10
Craig Humberstone 11
Paul Maddison 14
Hannah Bristow 15
Mandy Williams? 16
Mick Smith 21
David Thompson 27
Rhys Hughes 35
Craig Humberstone 36
Mick Smith 37
Liam Wilson 38
Hannah Bristow 39
Craig Humberstone 41
Kirsty Pennell 44
Craig Humberstone 45
Mick Smith 46
Paul Maddison 47

Ryan Hobson 48
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Kim Burbanks
Chloe Butterfield
Lesley Wilson
Karen Attwood
Craig Humberstone
Krystal Green
Samantha Mcconville
Ryan Hobson
Paul Maddison
Lesley Wilson
Kirsty Pennell
Maria Spence
Hannah Bristow
Craig Humberstone
Krystal Green
Hannah Bristow
Ellie Prescott
Christopher Mark Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Tamara Lomas
Rhys Hughes
Ryan Hobson
Danielle Rigley

Mick Smith

49

51

54

56

57

59

62

65

66

71

72

73

77

80

83

84

86

88

89

90

91

92

93

97



Mick Smith
Hannah Bristow
Adele Elder
Craig Humberstone
Craig Humberstone
Craig Humberstone
Faith Johnson
Paul Maddison
Ryan Hobson
Craig Humberstone
Hannah Bristow
Craig Humberstone
Hannah Bristow
Chloe Buitterfield
Rhys Hughes
Liam Wilson
Claire Brown
Hannah Bristow
Mick Smith
Ellie Prescott
Liam Wilson
Rhys Hughes
Hannah Bristow

Craig Humberstone
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99

100

103

104

115

122

128

130

132

136

137

138

141

146

147

148

153

155

156

157

160

162

163

165
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Christopher Mark Hobson 167
Ryan Hobson 175
Craig Humberstone 176
Faith Johnson 180
Mandy Williams? 182
Krystal Green 185
Bernadette Vinson-Russell 188
Claire Brown 192
Ryan Hobson 193
Rhys Hughes 196
Tamara Lomas 197
Chloe Butterfield 205
Ryan Hobson 207
Ryan Hobson 208
Danielle Rigley 209
Hannah Bristow 210
Lynda Madder 217
Mick Smith 224
Chris Walker 225
Chris Walker 227
Danielle Rigley 230
Hannah Bristow 231
Kim Burbanks 236

Ryan Hobson 239



Ryan Hobson
Rhys Hughes
Lynda Madder
Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood
Kim Burbanks
Lesley Wilson
Chris Walker
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Kirsty Pennell
Faith Johnson
Karen Attwood
Hannah Bristow
Michala Davies
Ryan Hobson
Lesley Wilson
Ellie Prescott
Tiff West
Hannah Bristow
Ellie Prescott

Chris Walker

Craig Humberstone

Ellie Prescott

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

240

241

244

246

247

252

253

254

258

260

261

262

264

271

272

277

278

281

283

287

201

299

301

308
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Craig Humberstone
Lynda Madder
Paul Maddison
Rhys Hughes
Paul Maddison
Mick Smith
Craig Humberstone
Paul Maddison
Craig Humberstone
Claire Brown
Craig Humberstone
Maria Spence
Bernadette Vinson-Russell
Rhys Hughes
Rhys Hughes
Christopher Mark Hobson
Tamara Lomas
Ellie Prescott
Ellie Prescott
Chloe Butterfield
Ryan Hobson
Ellie Prescott
Laura Vear

Mick Smith

311

312

314

316

317

318

319

320

323

325

327

330

332

334

344

345

346

348

349

350

351

352

353

354
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Krystal Green 355
Hannah Bristow 357
Hannah Bristow 359
Hannah Bristow 361

Ryan Hobson 362

Craig Humberstone 363

Karen Attwood 364

Ryan Hobson 366

Maria Spence 370
Hannah Bristow 372
Hannah Bristow 379
Hannah Bristow 380
Paul Maddison 381
David Thompson 384

Laura Vear 390
Hannah Bristow 395

Ellie Prescott 398

Tamara Lomas 401
Mick Smith 411

Paul Maddison 412
Christopher Mark Hobson 419

Lynda Madder 420
Paul Maddison 422

Craig Humberstone 423
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Ryan Hobson 424
Adele Elder 427
Christopher Mark Hobson 431
Ryan Hobson 436
Ellie Prescott 437
Lesley Wilson 442
Claire Brown 446
Hannah Bristow 447
Craig Humberstone 450
Craig Humberstone 451
Ellie Prescott 452
Maria Spence 453
Kim Burbanks 455
David Thompson 461
Hannah Bristow 465
Ryan Hobson 469
Michala Davies 471
Chloe Butterfield 472
Mick Smith 475
Chloe Butterfield 481
Craig Humberstone 482
Ellie Prescott 483
Ryan Hobson 484

Paul Maddison 485



Craig Humberstone
Adele Elder
Ryan Hobson
Craig Humberstone
Craig Humberstone
Mick Smith
Hannah Bristow
Tiff West
Mick Smith
Ryan Hobson
Chris Walker

Mick Smith
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Bernadette Vinson-Russell

Danielle Priestley
Mick Smith
Hannah Bristow
David Thompson
Maria Spence
Hannah Bristow
Craig Humberstone
Mick Smith
Krystal Green
Hannah Bristow

Karen Attwood

492

494

495

498

499

501

10

510

511

512

516

517

519

521

522

524

525

526

527

529

531

534

536

537
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Christopher Mark Hobson 538
Hannah Bristow 539
Michala Davies 540

Claire Brown 542
Ellie Prescott 544
Denise Harkness 546
Ellie Prescott 547
Lynda Madder 552
Maria Spence 554
Hannah Bristow 557
Mick Smith 559
Krystal Green 560
Karen Attwood 562
Mandy Williams? 564
Mandy Williams? 565
Lynda Madder 567
Hannah Bristow 568
Ryan Hobson 569
Ryan Hobson 571
Craig Humberstone 579
Laura Vear 580
Samantha Mcconville 586
Craig Humberstone 588

Hannah Bristow 596
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Tamara Lomas 602
Hannah Bristow 604
Ryan Hobson 605
Rhys Hughes 606
Ryan Hobson 607
Karen Attwood 609
Liam Wilson 613
Samantha Mcconville 614
Mick Smith 618
Samantha Mcconville 624
Craig Humberstone 627
Tamara Lomas 629
Mick Smith 632
Hannah Bristow 633
Ryan Hobson 634
Paul Maddison 640
Samantha Mcconville 642
Hannah Bristow 644
Claire Brown 648
Danielle Rigley 650
Hannah Bristow 652
Faith Johnson 657
Hannah Bristow 658

Hannah Bristow 659
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Craig Humberstone 661
Craig Humberstone 662
Mick Smith 663
Mick Smith 666
Mick Smith 667
Maria Spence 668
Craig Humberstone 674
Krystal Green 675
Craig Humberstone 677
Chloe Butterfield 679
Danielle Rigley 685
Hannah Bristow 686
Kim Burbanks 693
Ryan Hobson 694
Ryan Hobson 699
Adele Elder 704
Lynda Madder 706
Paul Maddison 711
Krystal Green 712
Ellie Prescott 718
Mick Smith 719
Hannah Bristow 721
David Thompson 723

Mick Smith 724
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Samantha Mcconville 725
Mick Smith 726
Kim Burbanks 727
Rhys Hughes 731
Ryan Hobson 733
Mick Smith 737
Karen Attwood 739
Tiff West 740
Tiff West 743
Rhys Hughes 745
Tiff West 749
Ryan Hobson 750
Chris Walker 751
Michala Davies 752
Ryan Hobson 754
Maria Spence 761
Mandy Williams? 765
Danielle Rigley 768
Ryan Hobson 769
Rhys Hughes 770
Paul Maddison 772
Tiff West 773
Craig Humberstone 777

Ryan Hobson 780



Mick Smith
Rhys Hughes
Hannah Bristow
Maria Spence
Adele Elder
Mandy Williams?
Craig Humberstone
Karen Attwood
Liam Wilson
Mick Smith
Adele Elder
Hannah Bristow
Mandy Williams?
Ellie Prescott
Tamara Lomas
Tamara Lomas
Ellie Prescott
Hannah Bristow
Mandy Williams?
Karen Attwood
Rhys Hughes
Craig Humberstone
Paul Maddison

Craig Humberstone
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782

784

785

786

787

790

791

794

796

798

801

802

810

814

815

817

819

820

822

823

829

841

846

853
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Hannah Bristow 856
Kim Burbanks 859
lan Atkinson 861
Mick Smith 867
Ryan Hobson 868
Samantha Mcconville 869
Karen Attwood 870
Kim Burbanks 871
Hannah Bristow 872
Mandy Williams? 873
Lesley Wilson 874
Samantha Mcconville 878
Lynda Madder 887
Christopher Mark Hobson 888
Hannah Bristow 890
Lesley Wilson 892
Paul Maddison 893
Liam Wilson 898
Craig Humberstone 902
Mick Smith 908
Hannah Bristow 911
Mick Smith 912
Kirsty Pennell 913

Karen Attwood 915
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Hannah Bristow 916
Emily Walmsley 918
Ryan Hobson 919
Claire Brown 921
Faith Johnson 923
Ryan Hobson 924
Ryan Hobson 927
Mick Smith 929
Ryan Hobson 932
Craig Humberstone 941
Hannah Bristow 944
Lesley Wilson 946
Laura Vear 948
Ryan Hobson 949
Samantha Mcconville 950
Lesley Wilson 952
Mick Smith 955
Ryan Hobson 957
Craig Humberstone 960
Krystal Green 962
Ryan Hobson 964
Craig Humberstone 965
Karen Attwood 966

Kim Burbanks 968



Adele Elder
Chloe Butterfield
Craig Humberstone
Ryan Hobson
Ellie Prescott
Hannah Bristow
Paul Maddison
Emily Walmsley
Krystal Green
Mick Smith
Lesley Wilson
Hannah Bristow
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Liam Wilson
Ryan Hobson
Mandy Williams?
Adele Elder
Craig Humberstone
Hannah Bristow
Mandy Williams?
Hannah Bristow
Karen Attwood

Ryan Hobson
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969

970

971

975

977

979

983

991

994

1002

1003

1006

1008

1009

1012

1015

1016

1025

1028

1034

1036

1039

1041

1045
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Chris Walker
Claire Brown
Maria Spence
Rhys Hughes
Tiff West
Hannah Bristow
Bernadette Vinson-Russell
Ellie Prescott
Paul Maddison
Adele Elder
Kim Burbanks
Ryan Hobson
Danielle Rigley
Karen Attwood
Lynda Madder
Tamara Lomas
Craig Humberstone
Michala Davies
Hannah Bristow
Ryan Hobson
Danielle Rigley
Mick Smith
Paul Maddison

Paul Maddison

1047

1053

1055

1057

1063

1064

1073

1076

1080

1083

1084

1086

1087

1088

1089

1092

1097

1099

1101

1102

1104

1105

1106

1107
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Ryan Hobson 1108
Liam Wilson 1110
Tiff West 1113
Hannah Bristow 1115
Claire Brown 1118
Hannah Bristow 1120
Tina Stephenson 1121
Claire Brown 1122
Chris Walker 1123
Chris Walker 1125
Rhys Hughes 1126
Ellie Prescott 1128
Hannah Bristow 1129
Lynda Madder 1131
Michael Dixon 1136
Craig Humberstone 1137
Hannah Bristow 1139
Chris Walker 1140
Rhys Hughes 1141
Ryan Hobson 1142
Danielle Rigley 1145
Craig Humberstone 1146
Mick Smith 1147

Bernadette Vinson-Russell 1148
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Ryan Hobson 1150
Chloe Butterfield 1152
Rhys Hughes 1154
Adele Elder 1160
Liam Wilson 1161
Christopher Mark Hobson 1167
Hannah Bristow 1172
Ryan Hobson 1173
Tiff West 1175

Tiff West 1177
Craig Humberstone 1179
Craig Humberstone 1181
Mick Smith 1183
Karen Attwood 1186
Mick Smith 1187
Ryan Hobson 1188
Ryan Hobson 1189
Tamara Lomas 1192
Hannah Bristow 1194
Craig Humberstone 1195

Samantha Mcconville i2{0]0]
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